
Car#: 4

Racer: Josiah P.

Blue StreakMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2538 4219.3311

5 2.2728 5217.4932

3 2.2519 4219.51123

5 2.2478 2219.91164

4 2.2338 4221.29235

2 2.2598 4218.74256

2 2.2468 4220.01327

1 2.2519 5219.51388

6 2.2458 4220.11429

3 2.2409 4220.595110

4 2.2659 4218.165411

6 2.2468 2220.015912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2515

2.2338

2.2728

3.83

2

5

219.56

217.49

221.29

0.0107 1.0383Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Les S.

BlueMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2688 4217.8821

5 2.2769 3217.10102

2 2.2798 4216.83133

1 2.3009 5214.84184

6 2.2918 5215.69235

5 2.2928 4215.60316

4 2.2798 4216.83377

4 2.2738 5217.40428

1 2.3119 6213.81479

3 2.2779 5217.015010

6 2.2969 5215.215211

3 2.2769 3217.106112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2857

2.2688

2.3119

4.42

3

6

216.28

213.81

217.88

0.0129 1.2220Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Kenny W.

CheesyMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2849 5216.3411

5 2.2859 4216.2592

3 2.2649 5218.25153

1 2.2559 4219.12194

2 2.2488 3219.81245

4 2.2319 2221.48296

1 2.2498 5219.72327

6 2.2268 2221.99378

5 2.2268 2221.99469

4 2.2778 4217.025210

3 2.2239 3222.285811

6 2.2308 3221.596012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2507

2.2239

2.2859

3.50

2

5

219.65

216.25

222.28

0.0233 2.2701Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Adelbert S.

Burnt OfferingMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2909 5215.7721

5 2.2729 3217.4862

2 2.2648 5218.26123

3 2.2619 5218.54204

3 2.2478 3219.91255

6 2.2599 5218.73296

1 2.2668 3218.07337

6 2.2588 4218.84408

5 2.2659 5218.16439

2 2.2638 5218.364710

4 2.2809 4216.725711

4 2.2519 4219.516012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2655

2.2478

2.2909

4.25

3

5

218.20

215.77

219.91

0.0118 1.1325Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Ella S.

Rainbow RoadsterMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2488 4219.8131

5 2.2399 6220.69112

3 2.2389 1220.79133

2 2.2448 2220.21194

1 2.2718 4217.59245

3 2.2558 4219.13286

5 2.2418 3220.50387

4 2.2469 2220.00408

4 2.2398 4220.70459

2 2.2428 4220.405010

6 2.2648 3218.265711

6 2.2518 4219.526212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2490

2.2389

2.2718

3.42

1

6

219.80

217.59

220.79

0.0105 1.0191Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Olivia S.

SprinklesMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2339 1221.2811

5 2.2249 2222.1872

1 2.2279 1221.88123

5 2.2269 3221.98184

6 2.2238 3222.29265

1 2.2548 2219.23316

2 2.2269 2221.98337

3 2.3478 6210.55368

6 2.2389 3220.79459

4 2.2329 5221.385510

2 2.2119 1223.485811

4 2.2129 1223.386212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2386

2.2119

2.3478

2.50

1

6

220.87

210.55

223.48

0.0362 3.4372Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Jake P.

Rat RacerMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2158 1223.0931

1 2.2069 3223.9992

6 2.2038 2224.30143

2 2.1968 1225.02204

4 2.2029 1224.39265

3 2.2029 1224.39306

5 2.2179 2222.88327

4 2.2008 1224.61398

5 2.2099 1223.68419

3 2.2048 1224.204710

1 2.2148 1223.195011

6 2.207 1223.985512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2070

2.1968

2.2179

1.33

1

3

223.98

222.88

225.02

0.0064 0.6524Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Sam P.

Fuzzy BoiMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3408 6211.1721

6 2.3228 5212.8142

4 2.3139 6213.63143

3 2.2838 5216.45194

5 2.2798 4216.83215

2 2.2879 5216.06286

2 2.2838 3216.45317

6 2.2579 3218.93398

1 2.2429 3220.39439

4 2.2239 2222.285110

3 2.2579 3218.935411

1 2.2298 4221.695812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2771

2.2239

2.3408

4.08

2

6

217.14

211.17

222.28

0.0365 3.4774Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Harry P.

Knight BusMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2079 1223.8941

2 2.1979 2224.9092

1 2.2069 1223.99113

1 2.1979 2224.90204

5 2.2088 1223.79245

5 2.2179 1222.88276

3 2.2099 1223.68337

2 2.2129 2223.38368

3 2.2098 1223.69429

6 2.2228 1222.395110

6 2.2109 3223.585611

4 2.2018 1224.516112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2088

2.1979

2.2228

1.42

1

3

223.80

222.39

224.90

0.0073 0.7419Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Riley P.

Brick HouseMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2179 2222.8831

1 2.2369 4220.9872

5 2.2309 2221.58123

4 2.2369 3220.98154

6 2.2509 5219.61225

1 2.2489 3219.80286

2 2.2518 3219.52307

5 2.2648 3218.26358

2 2.2768 6217.11439

3 2.2399 1220.695210

4 2.2629 4218.445611

6 2.2789 4216.916112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2498

2.2179

2.2789

3.33

1

6

219.73

216.91

222.88

0.0185 1.8115Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Lamonte T.

Green DragonMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2388 2220.8051

2 2.2219 3222.48112

6 2.2118 1223.49153

4 2.2079 1223.89224

4 2.2289 2221.78255

3 2.3128 5213.73316

1 2.2719 5217.58367

1 2.2708 3217.68418

6 2.2338 2221.29489

5 2.2398 3220.705010

2 2.2509 2219.615411

3 2.2928 5215.606012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2485

2.2079

2.3128

2.83

1

5

219.89

213.73

223.89

0.0325 3.1527Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Jolynn R.

Fast Flying FalconMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2348 2221.1911

6 2.2258 2222.0982

6 2.2558 2219.13133

5 2.2569 4219.03174

5 2.2578 4218.94205

1 2.2738 5217.40276

4 2.2329 5221.38347

2 2.2709 4217.68418

3 2.2598 4218.74439

2 2.2588 2218.845210

1 2.2418 1220.505411

3 2.2539 5219.326212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2519

2.2258

2.2738

3.33

1

5

219.52

217.40

222.09

0.0150 1.4627Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Elliot P.

Busin' BeastMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2399 3220.6911

4 2.2099 1223.6882

3 2.2169 2222.98113

2 2.2178 1222.89214

3 2.2148 2223.19265

5 2.2218 1222.49286

1 2.2369 1220.98357

1 2.2338 3221.29428

6 2.2389 3220.79449

4 2.2219 2222.484710

5 2.2359 4221.084911

2 2.2078 2223.906012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2247

2.2078

2.2399

2.08

1

4

222.20

220.69

223.90

0.0117 1.1734Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Amelia F.

Roller CoasterMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2699 4217.7751

3 2.2478 5219.9172

3 2.2429 4220.39143

6 2.2588 3218.84164

4 2.2489 3219.80195

2 2.2519 4219.51276

5 2.2539 4219.32367

2 2.2519 3219.51408

4 2.2549 5219.22449

6 2.2558 4219.134710

1 2.2648 3218.265211

5 2.2558 3219.135912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2548

2.2429

2.2699

3.75

3

5

219.23

217.77

220.39

0.0073 0.7098Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Ari T.

Red LighteningMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3338 6211.8141

6 2.3279 4212.35102

4 2.3109 4213.91163

6 2.3258 6212.54194

5 2.3178 6213.27235

5 2.3279 5212.35306

4 2.3249 5212.62337

2 2.323 5212.79358

3 2.3038 6214.57419

1 2.3129 3213.725310

1 2.3008 6214.856011

2 2.3139 6213.636212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3186

2.3008

2.3338

5.17

3

6

213.20

211.81

214.85

0.0103 0.9478Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Osborne G.

The WoodlouseMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2239 3222.2831

6 2.2279 1221.8862

2 2.2248 3222.19143

3 2.2269 2221.98224

3 2.2208 3222.59275

5 2.2239 1222.28296

4 2.2269 1221.98317

5 2.2209 2222.58428

4 2.2239 1222.28469

1 2.2259 3222.084910

2 2.2218 1222.495311

1 2.2378 3220.896212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2255

2.2208

2.2378

2.00

1

3

222.13

220.89

222.59

0.0045 0.4535Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Brian O.

Boba FettMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3049 4214.4641

4 2.2988 4215.0362

4 2.3049 5214.4693

2 2.2939 5215.49174

1 2.3199 5213.08265

6 2.3158 6213.45316

3 2.3018 4214.75357

6 2.3178 6213.27388

3 2.3139 4213.63489

5 2.3089 6214.095210

5 2.3149 5213.545711

1 2.3099 6214.005912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3088

2.2939

2.3199

5.00

4

6

214.10

213.08

215.49

0.0081 0.7492Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Andrew P.

Black WidowMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1798 1226.7751

6 2.1858 1226.1592

1 2.1848 1226.25143

6 2.1848 1226.25184

1 2.1859 1226.14235

3 2.1788 1226.88346

4 2.1629 1228.54387

4 2.1928 1225.43438

5 2.1778 1226.98459

2 2.1619 1228.654910

2 2.1819 1226.555611

5 2.1719 1227.606012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1791

2.1619

2.1928

1.00

1

1

226.85

225.43

228.65

0.0094 0.9772Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Lamonte T.

Yellow SubmarineMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2569 3219.0341

3 2.2338 3221.2982

4 2.2299 5221.68113

4 2.2249 2222.18184

2 2.2308 3221.59225

6 2.2608 6218.65326

1 2.2359 3221.08377

5 2.2258 1222.09408

6 2.2348 2221.19439

3 2.2229 2222.385310

5 2.2249 3222.185511

2 2.2349 1221.185912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2347

2.2229

2.2608

2.83

1

6

221.21

218.65

222.38

0.0122 1.1955Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Elders T.

BatmobileMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2098 1223.6921

4 2.2099 1223.6872

6 2.2258 4222.09113

3 2.2169 1222.98174

2 2.2238 2222.29235

1 2.2349 3221.18296

4 2.2108 1223.59327

5 2.2069 2223.99398

3 2.2149 1223.18449

2 2.2169 1222.984810

1 2.2638 5218.365611

5 2.2168 2222.996212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2209

2.2069

2.2638

2.00

1

5

222.58

218.36

223.99

0.0157 1.5489Std Dev: 



Car#: 45

Racer: Robyn T.

Red FlameMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2398 3220.7021

6 2.2279 3221.8872

3 2.2328 1221.39163

1 2.2338 4221.29224

6 2.2258 2222.09245

5 2.2279 4221.88266

2 2.2209 3222.58347

2 2.2208 1222.59378

4 2.2268 2221.99419

3 2.2359 4221.084910

5 2.2339 3221.285111

1 2.2218 2222.495712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2290

2.2208

2.2398

2.67

1

4

221.77

220.70

222.59

0.0062 0.6222Std Dev: 



Car#: 76

Racer: Michael C.

PEWMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3508 6210.2881

3 2.3488 5210.46102

6 2.3329 6211.89123

5 2.2939 5215.49144

4 2.2689 3217.87215

4 2.2829 6216.53246

2 2.2809 6216.72297

6 2.2818 5216.64418

1 2.2838 5216.45459

1 2.2728 3217.494810

3 2.3078 5214.195911

5 2.2799 5216.826112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2988

2.2689

2.3508

5.00

3

6

215.07

210.28

217.87

0.0294 2.7176Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Lamonte T.

DragonfireMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Outlaw

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2229 2222.3841

4 2.2348 3221.19122

5 2.2478 4219.91153

6 2.2529 2219.41214

3 2.2298 3221.69235

4 2.2199 2222.68276

1 2.2179 2222.88347

2 2.2269 2221.98448

3 2.2418 4220.50469

6 2.2359 2221.085010

1 2.2328 4221.395511

2 2.2108 1223.595712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2312

2.2108

2.2529

2.58

1

4

221.56

219.41

223.59

0.0125 1.2376Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Garrison C.

The Silver BulletMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3128 6213.7361

1 2.3328 5211.9082

2 2.3479 5210.54163

5 2.3529 5210.09254

6 2.3338 6211.81275

4 2.3289 6212.25356

3 2.3068 5214.29377

1 2.3519 5210.18398

2 2.3048 6214.47459

4 2.3019 6214.745010

5 2.2099 2223.685611

6 2.2139 2223.285812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3082

2.2099

2.3529

4.92

2

6

214.25

210.09

223.68

0.0484 4.6136Std Dev: 



Car#: 89

Racer: Zoe L.

Ghost BustersMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2599 3218.7351

2 2.2549 2219.22102

5 2.2648 3218.26133

6 2.2469 3220.00204

5 2.2729 6217.48225

3 2.2558 4219.13296

6 2.2579 2218.93357

3 2.2439 4220.29388

1 2.2458 4220.11449

1 2.2569 5219.035110

2 2.2688 6217.885511

4 2.2608 5218.655812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2574

2.2439

2.2729

3.92

2

6

218.98

217.48

220.29

0.0089 0.8670Std Dev: 



Car#: 90

Racer: Kate P.

PokeMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3898 6206.8511

6 2.2919 5215.6852

1 2.3588 6209.56163

3 2.3559 6209.82184

4 2.3618 6209.30205

6 2.3899 6206.84286

2 2.3828 6207.45397

2 2.3999 5205.97468

5 2.3838 6207.37489

4 2.4048 5205.555310

3 2.4048 6205.555711

1 2.4318 6203.276112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3797

2.2919

2.4318

5.75

5

6

207.77

203.27

215.68

0.0352 3.1281Std Dev: 



Car#: 91

Racer: Michelle K.

The GusherMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2389 2220.7961

1 2.2359 1221.08102

1 2.2229 2222.38153

4 2.2208 2222.59174

4 2.2338 2221.29285

3 2.2298 3221.69326

5 2.2318 4221.49347

6 2.2288 3221.79368

3 2.2189 2222.78459

5 2.2288 3221.794710

2 2.2339 3221.285111

6 2.4098 6205.135312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2445

2.2189

2.4098

2.75

1

6

220.34

205.13

222.78

0.0524 4.8280Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Trevor S.

RobertMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3089 6214.0971

3 2.3199 6213.0892

4 2.3498 6210.37133

1 2.3588 5209.56214

6 2.3638 6209.12255

1 2.3519 6210.18306

6 2.3528 6210.10347

3 2.3459 5210.72408

2 2.3369 6211.53429

4 2.3459 5210.724810

5 2.3899 4206.845311

5 2.3468 6210.635812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3476

2.3089

2.3899

5.58

4

6

210.58

206.84

214.09

0.0205 1.8367Std Dev: 



Car#: 92

Racer: Cody S.

Magna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2229 2222.3821

5 2.2418 4220.5082

6 2.2239 3222.28173

5 2.2178 1222.89194

1 2.2159 1223.08255

6 2.2118 2223.49306

4 2.2099 1223.68367

2 2.2129 2223.38388

1 2.2329 3221.38469

4 2.2149 2223.184910

3 2.2159 2223.085511

2 2.2208 2222.596112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2201

2.2099

2.2418

2.08

1

4

222.66

220.50

223.68

0.0093 0.9271Std Dev: 



Car#: 93

Racer: Ari C.

Rainbow Sparkle UniMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Cub Scout

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3118 5213.8261

1 2.2899 5215.87132

2 2.2758 6217.21153

2 2.2879 4216.06184

3 2.2779 5217.01245

4 2.2888 4215.97306

5 2.2978 4215.13337

3 2.2859 4216.25398

5 2.3059 6214.37449

6 2.2949 5215.404910

6 2.2889 5215.965411

4 2.2719 4217.585912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2898

2.2719

2.3118

4.75

4

6

215.89

213.82

217.58

0.0117 1.1052Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Lindsey T.

Van GoghMagna

3/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3748 6208.1531

2 2.3748 6208.1552

4 2.3588 6209.56103

1 2.3799 6207.71174

3 2.3689 6208.67215

2 2.3938 6206.50266

6 2.3919 6206.66337

5 2.3799 6207.71378

1 2.4058 6205.47409

6 2.4059 6205.464610

5 2.3929 6206.585411

3 2.3688 6208.685612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3830

2.3588

2.4059

6.00

6

6

207.44

205.46

209.56

0.0150 1.3049Std Dev: 


